
TUESDAY TRAINING FROM 23 APRIL 2019: 18.00hrs start - sign up one week in advance via doodle poll  

THURSDAY EVENING CLUB SAILING AND RACING: Brief 19.00 hrs, 5 mins signal 19.25hrs

DAY DATE EVENT

Sunday 31-Mar Fitting out day 10.00hrs until 15.00hrs
Sunday 07-Apr Bring a friend/club sailing/practice races/Officer of the Day shadowing

Thursday 11-Apr Bring a friend/club Sailing/practice races/Officer of the Day shadowing
Sunday 14-Apr St Andrews University Race Day 

Thursday 18-Apr MacAlinden Trophy 1 (3 to count )/club sailing
Saturday 20-Apr Saturday Series 1 and 2 (4 to count)/club sailing
Thursday 25-Apr MacAlinden Trophy 2 (3 to count )/club sailing
Sunday 28-Apr Family sailing - fun day 

Thursday 02-May MacAlinden Trophy 3 (3 to count)/club sailing
Saturday 04-May  Push the Boat Out Taster Session  - book your slot

Sunday 05-May Moyes Bowl (pursuit race)/club sailing
Thursday 09-May postponed races/race coaching
Sunday 12-May Craig Cup 1 and 2/club sailing 

Thursday 16-May MacAlinden Trophy 4 (3 to count)/club sailing
Sunday 19-May Family sailing - fun day

Thursday 23-May MacAlinden Trophy 5 (3 to count)/club sailing
Saturday 25-May Push the Boat Out Taster Session - book your slot

Sunday 26-May Fireball Cup Summer Series 1 and 2  (4 to count)/club sailing
Thursday 30-May MacAlinden Trophy 6 (3 to count)/club sailing
Saturday 01-Jun Saturday Series 3 and 4 (4 to count)
Thursday 06-Jun Humphries Cup/club sailing
Sunday 09-Jun Fireball Cup Summer series 3 and 4  (4 to count)/club sailing

Thursday 13-Jun Club sailing/practice races/postponed races
Sunday 16-Jun Family sailing - fun day

Thursday 20-Jun Bassaguard Shield: Summer Eve Series 1 (3 to count)/club sailing
Sunday 23-Jun Fireball Cup Summer Series 5 and 6 (4 to count)/club sailing

Thursday 27-Jun Bassaguard Shield – Summer Eve Series 2 (3 to count)/club sailing
Saturday 29-Jun
Sunday 30-Jun

Thursday 04-Jul Bassaguard Shield – Summer Eve Series 3 (3 to count)/club sailing
Sunday 07-Jul Family sailing with Dundee Sailing Club

Thursday 11-Jul Bassaguard Shield – Summer Eve Series 4 (3 to count)/club sailing
Saturday 13-Jul Saturday Series 5 and 6 (4 to count)/ club sailing
Thursday 18-Jul Bassaguard Shield – Summer Eve Series 5 (3 to count)/club sailing
Saturday 20-Jul Family sailing/Adventure sail 
Thursday 25-Jul Bring a friend/club sailing/postponed races
Sunday 28-Jul Moyes Salver (Team race) /club sailing

Thursday 01-Aug Bassaguard Shield –Summer eve Series 6 (3 to count)/club sailing
Saturday 03-Aug Ten Mile Tankard/club sailing
Sunday 11-Aug Club sailing/postponed races

Monday 12-Aug
to Friday 16-Aug
Sunday 18-Aug Junior Trophy/Beginners Trophy/ Veterans Trophy

Thursday 22-Aug Evening Pursuit – St Andrews Tankard/club sailing
Sunday 25-Aug RNLI Pennant (Jnr-Snr double-handed race)/club sailing

Thursday 29-Aug Purdom Paddle/club sailing
Sunday 01-Sep Club sailing/postponed races

Thursday 05-Sep Rydell Cup/club sailing
Saturday 07-Sep Autumn Series Humphries Cup 1 & 2 (4  to count) /club sailing
Saturday 14-Sep
Sunday 15-Sep
Sunday 22-Sep Family sailing - treasure hunt!

Saturday 28-Sep Autumn Series Humphries Cup 3 & 4 (4 to count) /club sailing
Sunday 06-Oct Kilrymont Cup/club sailing

Saturday 12-Oct Autumn Series Humphries Cup 5 & 6 (4 to count) /club sailing
Sunday 20-Oct Final Fling - Trophy race 1/club sailing
Sunday 27-Oct Final Fling - Trophy race 2/club sailing
Sunday 03-Nov Laying up day  10.00 - 15.00

Saturday 16-Nov AGM and Prize Giving

Wednesday 01-Jan New Year Madness Trophy/club sailing
Winter sailing November to April TBC

Powerboat courses scheduled for 27/28 April. Further courses in October/November - dates TBA.

STASC Training Week 12 -16 August  5 x morning or afternoon session 

St Andrews Sailing Club Annual Regatta including first race on Sunday 15th - BARTS BASH World Record 
attempt

ST ANDREWS SAILING CLUB PROGRAMME 2019                                                                             

.

SATURDAY AND SUNDAY CLUB/FAMILY SAILING AND RACING:  Brief 13.30 hrs, 5 min signal 13.55 hrs
DUTIES: OFFICER OF THE DAY/SAFETY OFFICER/ASSISTANT SAFETY OFFICER - PLEASE CHECK AND CONFIRM YOUR DUTIES 

ON DUTYMAN AT THE START OF THE SEASON https://dutyman.biz

Sailing Camp (+postponed races on Sunday)


